Mintop Pro Liquid 75ml


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Drug Information for Mintop Pro Liquid 75ml

What is MINTOP PRO?

  • MINTOP PRO is a botanical hair therapy which contains Procapil
  • It increases blood flow to the scalp which inturn provides nutrients to the follicle
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What MINTOP PRO is used for?

  • It is used to improve the appearance of healthier, thicker hair
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you

  • are allergic to Procapil, or any other ingredients of this product
Read more Read less
  • Consult your doctor before using this product
Read more Read less
  • Ask a doctor before using this for Children
Read more Read less
  • Tell your doctor if you are using any other hair care products
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you

For solution:

  • Apply a small amount of serum on to dry or wet scalp at night (suggested to be used at night, but can be used during the day)
  • Gently massage serum for 1-2 minutes. Leave product in overnight and rinse out the next morning
  • It is not necessary to rinse out the product since this is not a greasy formula
  • It is typical to be used for at least 12 weeks to see results

For shampoo:

  • Apply a sufficient amount of shampoo directly onto the hair after wetting it
  • Massage the shampoo into wet hair, lather, then rinse

If you take more MINTOP PRO

  • If you take more MINTOP PRO, consult your doctor

If you forget to take MINTOP PRO

  • If you have forgotten to take your MINTOP PRO take them as soon as possible on the same day
  • Do not take a double dose

If you stop taking MINTOP PRO

  • Do not stop taking MINTOP PRO without talking to your doctor first
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

  • If you experience any allergic reaction or hairloss, stop using this and consult your doctor
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

TRY & BUY - Netmeds Suggested

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use